Position

Captain

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$168,655

$159,062

$142,123

$137,749

$132,777

$132,243

$130,305

$128,347

$128,293

$126,010

$122,530

$121,989

$118,872

$115,957

$114,900

$111,812

$110,929

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,023

$36,597

$24,086

$19,504

$35.176

$36,936

$35,025

$35.215

$35,360

$17,462

$28,759

$37,155

$34,964

$35,053

$34,941

$34,335

$30,839



Engineer

Prevention Officer

Firefighter

Finance/Admin

Courier Part Timer

Firefighter

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$63,541

$47,810

$36,890

$33,047

$31,469

$12,667

$7,595

$5,725

$3,770

$3,175

$3,070

$2,121

$1,480

$1,155

$1,105

$975

$880

$570

$26,179

$18,870

$3,231

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Volunteer

Volunteer

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

$520

$379

$306

$0

$0

$30



