Position O	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$168,655	\$37,023
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$159,062	\$36,597
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$142,123	\$24,086
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$137,749	\$19,504
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$132,777	\$35,176
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$132,243	\$36,936
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$130,305	\$35,025
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$128,347	\$35,215
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$128,293	\$35,360
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$126,010	\$17,462
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$122,530	\$28,759
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$121,989	\$37,155
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$118,872	\$34,964
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$115,957	\$35,053
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$114,900	\$34,941
Engineer		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$111,812	\$34,335
Captain		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$110,929	\$30,839

Engineer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$63,541	\$26,179
Prevention Officer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$47,810	\$18,870
Firefighter	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$36,890	\$3,231
Finance/Admin	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$33,047	\$0
Courier Part Timer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$31,469	\$0
Firefighter	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,667	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,595	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,725	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,770	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,175	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,070	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,121	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,480	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,155	\$0
Board Member	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,105	\$0
Board Member	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$975	\$0
Board Member	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$880	\$0
Board Member	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$570	\$0

Board Member	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$520	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$379	\$0
Volunteer	Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Fire	\$306	\$30